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HPBOARD OFSCHOOLEDUCATION DHARAMSHALA-176213

Date Sheet for ITPS® Senior Secondary Plub- “w@X I I) Annual Examinations

Time: Evening Session (145 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

Date Day Sub jects ‘
- |
-04- Wednesday English
82-83-;8;2 Thursday : Human Ecology & Family Science (H.Sc) ]]
08-04-2022 | Friday Mathematics J
12-04-2022 | Tuesday i) Biology ii) Business Studies
13-04-2022 | Wednesday Political Science ]
16-04-2022 | Saturday i) Chemistry ii) Hindi ]'
18-04-2022 | Monday Accountancy [
19-04-2022 | Tuesday i) Physics ii) History |
20-04-2022 | Wednesday | Urdu J
21-04-2022 | Thursday Sociology ]
22-04-2022 | Frida y Public Administration
23-04-2022 | Saturda y Economics
25-04-2022 | Monday i)  Automotive(NSQF)
i) Healthcare(NSQF)
i) Info’mation Technology Enabled Services(ITES)(NSQF)
iv) Private Security (NSQF)
v) Retail (NSQF)
vi)  Agriculture(NSQF)
vii) Tourism & Hospitality(NSQF
viii) Telecom(NSQF)
ix) Physical Education(Vocational)
X) BFSI (Banking, Finance Services & Insurance)(NSQF)
Ki) Media & Entertainment (NSQF)Science
26-04-2022 | Tucsday i) Physical Education
if)Com puter Science(1.P )
27-04-2022 | Wednesday Geography
28-04-2022 | Thursday Sanskrit

Note:-

e The Question Papers in the subjects of 1.English 2.Mathematics 3.Hindi 4.Economijcs
>Foliical Science 6-History 7.Physics 8.Chemistry 9.Biology 10 Accountancy 11.Business
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